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Quality Principles confidence wheel

Next steps?

1. 	Striving for excellence  
	 & innovation 

2. 	Being authentic

3. 	Being exciting, inspiring  
	 & engaging

4. 	Ensuring a positive  
	 & inclusive experience

5. 	Actively involving children  
	 & young people

6. 	Enabling personal progression

7. 	Developing belonging  
	 & ownership

8. 	Overall confidence 

Quality Principles confidence wheel – Culture Bridge North East. This resource is available as a PDF download from www.culturebridgenortheast.org.uk/quality

KEY

Very high confidence

Very low confidence

1. Striving for excellence

& innovation

7.
 D

ev
el

op
in

g 
be

lo
ng

ing
 

&
 o

w
ne

rs
hi

p

 in
sp

iri
ng

 &
 e

ng
ag

in
g 

3.
 B

ei
ng

 e
xc

iti
ng

& inclusive experience 

4. Ensuring a positiv
echildren & young people 

5. Actively involving

progression 
6. Enabling personal

8. O
verall confidence 

2. Being authentic

1 4

2 5

3 Medium confidence 

High confidence

Low confidence


	undefined: 
	undefined_2: 
	undefined_4: 
	undefined_5: 
	undefined_3: 
	0: 
	1: 

	undefined_6: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Check Box10: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: Off
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off




	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	1: 
	0: 
	1: Off
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off




	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	2: 
	0: 
	1: Off
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off




	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	3: 
	0: 
	1: Off
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off




	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	4: 
	0: 
	1: Off
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off




	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off





